
Experience more than 65 gorgeous invitation suites – 
each inspired by today’s trends and styles yet mindful 
of tradition and classic elegance.

C
A

R
LSO

N
 C

R
A

FT
®

      |      2020 Spring C
ollection



2  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Spring Collecti ons by Carlson Craft 
A fresh new selecti on of invitati ons perfect for spring and designed to inspire! Thoughtf ully curated into three 
collecti ons, these invitati ons feature a variety of new specialty treatments and fi nishes, and we’re extra excited 
about the brand new White Ink Invitati on line in the Trend Collecti on.

Here’s what you’ll fi nd in each wedding Collecti on by Carlson Craft :

The Classic Collecti on embodies simple elegance featuring ti meless, suites with enhanced design elements such 
as embossing, borders, deckle edges and foil stamping. 

The Luxe Collecti on showcases beauti ful papers, upscale designs and sophisti cated layouts in larger sizes with 
special accoutrements such as layers, pockets, ribbons and laser-cut wraps. 

The Trend Collecti on inspires with on-trend designs including colorful mix ‘n match paper and trim opti ons, and 
custom-design elements such as backers, pockets, tabs, or euro-fl ap envelope liners for a stylish fi nish. 

Why Carlson Craft 
For more than 70 years, Carlson Craft  is the trusted social stati onery brand for our unique designs, 
craft smanship and outstanding service. When you partner with Carlson Craft , you can off er your customers 
the perfect printed pieces for all of life’s occasions. Your success is our success and we’ll be with you every 
step of the way to help you drive conti nuous sales.

Inside you’ll fi nd our newest wedding invitati ons or visit us online at carlsoncraft products.com to view our 
complete product selecti on. We “vow” to release new designs twice a year, every spring and fall, to ensure 
you have access to fresh, new on-trend designs that couples seek. If you’re not already a retail partner, now 
is a great ti me to learn more about us and say “I do!” with Carlson Craft . 

Become a Retailer:
Visit carlsoncraft .com/

PartnerWithUs

Browse the Complete 
Product Selecti on:

Visit carlsoncraft products.com

Contact Us:
800-328-1782

customercare@carlsoncraft .com



CONTENTS  |  3   

CONTENTS

 Classic Collecti on 4-29

 Luxe Collecti on 30-44

 Trend Collecti on 45-79

 Save the Dates 80-83

Personalizati on Opti ons

  Fonts 84-91

  Ink & Foil Colors 92-94

  Envelope Imprinti ng 95

Pricing  96-99

Index  100

Custom Printi ng  101



WHITE OR ECRU 
SHIMMER

105 LB.

WHITE OR ECRU 
SMOOTH
130 LB.

For couples seeking simple elegance, these invitati ons make an impressive statement. 
The collecti on features ti meless, refi ned pieces – plus stylish extras like embossing, 

borders, deckled edges and foil stamping. 
Check out the new Seal ’n Send™ and Sep ’n Send™ added for the spring Collecti on!

Classic Paper Stocks
The spring Classic Collecti on off ers two beauti ful paper stocks in white or ecru for all 

invitati ons (excluding the Navy Feather Deckle invitati on and recepti on card on page 5). 

Classic Invitati on Size and Envelopes
All classic invitati ons are A8 (51⁄4" x 77⁄8") 

and include matching inner and outer envelopes.

Classic

4  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM



CLASSIC COLLECTION  |  5   

Navy Feather Deckle

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Gold Foil
Fonts: Engravers Gothic / Baskerville
Paper: Navy Smooth 80 lb.

Invitati on – CL59525
Price Group: C9

Recepti on Card – CLR59525
Price Group: CLR9

Response Card – CLE59525
Price Group: CLE9



6  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Filigree Swirls

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Slate / Berry Raised Ink
Fonts: Baskerville / Melika Lett er Bold
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.  

Invitati on – CL59523
Price Group: C5 + 2-Color Ink

Recepti on Card – CLR59523
Price Group: CLR5 + 2-Color Ink 

Response Card – CLE59523
Price Group: CLE5 + 2-Color Ink



CLASSIC COLLECTION  |  7   

Lacy Emphasis

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Black Raised Ink
Fonts: Bodoni LT Pro Book Italic / 
Handle Oldstyle / Marmalade
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitati on – CL58995
Price Group: C4

Recepti on Card – CLR58995
Price Group: CLR4

Response Card – CLE58995
Price Group: CLE4



8  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Floral Bouquet

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Wine Foil
Fonts: Brunella Script / Bodoni LT Pro 
Book Italic / New Baskerville Small Caps
Paper: Smooth 130 lb.  

Invitati on – CL59522
Price Group: C4 + 1-Color Foil

Recepti on Card – CLR59522
Price Group: CLR4 + 1-Color Foil

Response Card – CLE59522
Price Group: CLE4 + 1-Color Foil

CARLSONCRAFT.COM



Sep ’n Send™ Features
Ink/Foil: Slate Raised Ink | Fonts: Bombshell / Baskerville
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb. 
Invitati on – CL58988 | Price Group: C4
(See White Suite Online)

CLASSIC COLLECTION  |  9   

Floral Garden



10  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Organic Diamond

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Silver Raised Ink
Fonts: Serlio
Paper: Smooth 130 lb.  

Invitati on – CL59510
Price Group: C4

Recepti on Card – CLR59510
Price Group: CLR4

Response Card – CLE59510
Price Group: CLE4

CARLSONCRAFT.COM



CLASSIC COLLECTION  |  11   

Patt erned Splendor

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Black Raised Ink / Passion Foil
Fonts: Trajan / Melika Lett er Bold
Paper: Smooth 130 lb.

Invitati on – CL59514
Price Group: C6

Recepti on Card – CLR59514
Price Group: CLR6

Response Card – CLE59514
Price Group: CLE6



12  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Embossed Diamond

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Slate Raised Ink
Fonts: Engravers Gothic / Citadel Script
Paper: Smooth 130 lb.  

Invitati on – CL59530
Price Group: C2

Recepti on Card – CLR59530
Price Group: CLR2

Response Card – CLE59530
Price Group: CLE2



CLASSIC COLLECTION  |  13   

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Black Raised Ink
Fonts: Copperplate Gothic 29 BC / Adios Script
Paper: Smooth 130 lb. 
Invitati on – CL59534  | Price Group: C2
Recepti on Card – CLR59534 | Price Group: CLR2
Response Card – CLE59534 | Price Group: CLE2 
(See White Suite Online)

Black Bordered Elegance



14  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Organic Deco Flare

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Grey Raised Ink
Fonts: Cinzel Regular
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.  

Invitati on – CL59518
Price Group: C4

Recepti on Card – CLR59518
Price Group: CLR4

Response Card – CLE59518
Price Group: CLE4

CARLSONCRAFT.COM



CLASSIC COLLECTION  |  15   

Wispy Flowers

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Gold Raised Ink
Fonts: Avant Garde / Madina Clean
Paper: Smooth 130 lb.

Invitati on – CL59526
Price Group: C4

Recepti on Card – CLR59526
Price Group: CLR4

Response Card – CLE59526
Price Group: CLE4



16  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Classically Inspired

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Black Raised Ink / Cool Blue Foil
Fonts: Bodoni LT Pro Book
Paper: Smooth 130 lb.  

Invitati on – CL59513
Price Group: C6

Recepti on Card – CLR59513
Price Group: CLR6

Response Card – CLE59513
Price Group: CLE6



CLASSIC COLLECTION  |  17   

Invitation Features
Ink/Foil: Hunter Raised Ink | Fonts: Dutch Roman / Cinzel Regular
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb. 
Invitation – CL59531  | Price Group: C2
Reception Card – CLR59531 | Price Group: CLR2
Response Card – CLE59531 | Price Group: CLE2
(See White Suite Online)

Paisley Leaf



18  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Floral Pearl Feather Deckle

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Rose Gold Foil
Fonts: Engravure / Nupti al Script
Paper: Smooth 130 lb.  

Invitati on – CL59524
Price Group: C3 + 1-Color Foil

Recepti on Card – CLR59524
Price Group: CLR3 + 1-Color Foil

Response Card – CLE59524
Price Group: CLE3 + 1-Color Foil

CARLSONCRAFT.COM



CLASSIC COLLECTION  |  19   

Embossed Greenery 

Seal ’n Send™ Features
Ink/Foil: Sage Raised Ink
Fonts: Trajan / Copper Regular
Paper: Smooth 130 lb.

Invitati on – CL59536
Price Group: C5



20  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Glistening String Lights

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Rosewood / Slate Raised Ink
Fonts: AT Veneti an Script / 
Bodoni LT Pro Book
Paper: Smooth 130 lb.  

Invitati on – CL59528
Price Group: C2 + 2-Color Ink

Recepti on Card – CLR59528
Price Group: CLR2 + 2-Color Ink

Response Card – CLE59528
Price Group: CLE2 + 2-Color Ink



CLASSIC COLLECTION  |  21   

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Taupe / Lagoon Raised Ink
Fonts: Melika Lett er Bold / Copperplate Gothic 32 BC
Paper: Smooth 130 lb. 
Invitati on – CL59533  | Price Group: C4 + 2-Color Ink
Recepti on Card – CLR59533 | Price Group: CLR4 + 2-Color Ink
Response Card – CLE59533 | Price Group: CLE4 + 2-Color Ink
(See White Suite Online)

Golden Impression



22  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Tropical Iridescence

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Slate Raised Ink
Fonts: Melika Lett er Bold / Grotesque 
Regular
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitati on – CL59511
Price Group: C2 

Recepti on Card – CLR59511
Price Group: CLR2 

Response Card – CLE59511
Price Group: CLE2 

CARLSONCRAFT.COM



CLASSIC COLLECTION  |  23   

Contemporary Floral

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Midnight /Gold Raised Ink
Fonts: New Baskerville Small Caps / 
Splendid Script
Paper: Smooth 130 lb.

Invitati on – CL59535  
Price Group: C4 + 2-Color Ink

Recepti on Card – CLR59535 
Price Group: CLR4 + 2-Color Ink

Response Card – CLE59535 
Price Group: CLE4  + 2-Color Ink



24  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Dott ed Link

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Rose Gold Foil
Fonts: Goudy Oldstyle
Paper: Smooth 130 lb.  

Invitati on – CL59519
Price Group: C2 + 1-Color Foil

Recepti on Card – CLR59519
Price Group: CLR2 + 1-Color Foil

Response Card – CLE59519
Price Group: CLE2 + 1-Color Foil



CLASSIC COLLECTION  |  25   

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Grey Raised Ink
Fonts: Belluccia / Copperplate Gothic 32 BC
Paper: Smooth 130 lb. 
Invitati on – CL59537  | Price Group: C2
Recepti on Card – CLR59537 | Price Group: CLR2
Response Card – CLE59537 | Price Group: CLE2
(See Ecru Suite Online)

Celesti al Inspirati on



26  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Stylish Feather Deckle

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Midnight Raised Ink
Fonts: Serlio / Belluccia
Paper: Smooth 130 lb.

Invitati on – CL59520
Price Group: C3 

Recepti on Card – CLR59520
Price Group: CLR3 

Response Card – CLE59520
Price Group: CLE3 



CLASSIC COLLECTION  |  27   

Fetching Fern 

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Copper / Passion Raised Ink
Fonts: Sydney Regular / Copperplate 
Gothic 29 BC
Paper: Smooth 130 lb.

Invitati on – CL59529  
Price Group: C2 + 2-Color Ink

Recepti on Card – CLR59529
Price Group: CLR2 + 2-Color Ink

Response Card – CLE59529 
Price Group: CLE2 + 2-Color Ink



28  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Textured Radiance

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Taupe / Mocha Raised Ink
Fonts: Engravure / Bodoni LT Pro Book Italic / 
Brunella Script
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.  

Invitati on – CL59521
Price Group: C2 + 2-Color Ink

Recepti on Card – CLR59521
Price Group: CLR2 + 2-Color Ink

Response Card – CLE59521
Price Group: CLE2 + 2-Color Ink



CLASSIC COLLECTION  |  29   

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Midnight Raised Ink | Fonts: Splendid Script
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb. 
Invitati on – CL59527  | Price Group: C4
Recepti on Card – CLR59527 | Price Group: CLR4
Response Card – CLE59527 | Price Group: CLE4
(See Ecru Suite Online)

Sophisti cated Flourish



30  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Pure opulence for those who “vow” to have the very best. This dazzling 
collecti on showcases thick papers, upscale designs and larger sizes. 

The invitati ons boast extravagant accoutrements like layers, pockets, 
ribbons and fi ne laser cut details. New luxe looks for spring include 

engraving, die cutti  ng, colored layers and a deckled edge!    

Luxe Paper Stocks
The spring Luxe Collecti on features three elegant paper stocks in white or ecru.

WHITE OR ECRU 
SHIMMER

105 LB.

WHITE OR ECRU 
SMOOTH
130 LB.

Luxe Invitati on Size and Envelopes
  Invitati ons are A9 (51⁄2" x 81⁄2") or A10 (53⁄4" x 91⁄4"). A matching outer envelope is included 

for all invitati ons and some also include a matching inner envelope.

FLUORESCENT  OR 
PEARL WHITE COTTON

220 LB.

Luxe



LUXE COLLECTION  |  31   

Feather Deckle

Invitati on Features
Ink: Grey Lett erpress Ink
Fonts: Piranesi Italic / Melika Lett er Bold / 
Baskerville
Paper: 100% Cott on 220 lb.

Invitati on – LX59550
Price Group: LP2

Recepti on Card – LXR59550
Price Group: LR2

Response Card – LXE59550
Price Group: LE2



Wreath of Leaves

Invitati on Features
Ink: Slate Engraved Ink
Fonts: Engravure / Melika Lett er Bold
Paper: Smooth 130 lb.

Invitati on – LX59580Z
Price Group: L5

Recepti on Card – LXR59580Z
Price Group: CLR10

Response Card – LXE59580Z
Price Group: CLE10

32  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM



Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Slate Raised Ink
Fonts: Melika Lett er Bold / Bodoni LT 
Pro Book Italic
Wrap Paper: Smooth 130 lb.
Invitati on Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitati on with Wrap
LXN59582WH – White
LXN59582EC – Ecru
(See Ecru Suite Online) 
Price Group: L20

Recepti on Card – LXR59582
Price Group: CLR2

Response Card – LXE59582
Price Group: CLE2

For assembly service, see Assembly C on page 96.

LUXE COLLECTION  |  33   

Sculpted Rose



Flourish Inspirati on

Invitati on Features
Ink: Periwinkle / Navy Lett erpress Ink
Fonts: Copperplate Gothic 32 BC / Engravure
Paper: 100% Cott on 220 lb.

Invitati on – LX59551
Price Group: LP1 + 2-Color Lett erpress

Recepti on Card – LXR59551
Price Group: LR1 + 2-Color Lett erpress

Response Card – LXE59551
Price Group: LE1 + 2-Color Lett erpress

34  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM



LUXE COLLECTION  |  35   

Elegant Sophisti cati onInvitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Rose Gold Foil | Font: Splendid Script
Pocket Paper: Black Shimmer 105 lb.
Invitati on Paper: Smooth 130 lb.
Invitati on – LXN59042  | Price Group: L60 + 1-Color Foil
(See White Suite Online)
Recepti on Card – LXR59042  | Price Group: CLR1 + 1-Color Foil
Response Card – LXE59042 | Price Group: CLE1 + 1-Color Foil
For assembly service, see Assembly G on page 96.



Notable Border

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Gold / Raisin Raised Ink
Fonts: Piranesi Italic / Madina Clean
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb. 

Invitati on – LX59602 
Price Group: L2 + 2-Color Ink

Recepti on Card – LXR59602 
Price Group: CLR2 + 2-Color Ink

Response Card – LXE59602 
Price Group: CLE2 + 2-Color Ink

36  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM



Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Raisin Raised Ink
Fonts: Engravers Gothic / 
Goudy Oldstyle / Bombshell
Wrap Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.
Invitati on Paper: Smooth 130 lb.

Invitati on with Wrap and Ribbon
LXN59043WS – White
LXN59043EC – Ecru
(See Ecru Suite Online) 
Price Group: L40

Recepti on Card – LXR59043
Price Group: CLR4

Response Card – LXE59043
Price Group: CLE4

For assembly service, see Assembly C 
on page 96.

LUXE COLLECTION  |  37   

Delicate Lace 

LUXE COLLECTION  |  37   



Stylishly Layered 

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Gold / Black Raised Ink
Fonts: Brunella Script / Baskerville
Backer Paper: Berry Linen 100 lb.
Invitati on Paper: Shimmer 105 lb

Invitati on – LXN59576BE (shown)
Price Group: L6 + 2-Color Ink

Recepti on Card – LXR59576
Price Group: CLR1 + 2-Color Ink

Response Card – LXE59576
Price Group: CLE1 + 2-Color Ink

For assembly service, see Assembly C on page 96.

38  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM38  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM|   

LXN
59576BE

Berry Backer
LXN

59576N
V

N
avy Backer

LXN
59576BK

Black Backer



LUXE COLLECTION  |  39   

Simply Luxe

Invitati on Features
Ink: Black Engraved Ink
Fonts: Belluccia
Paper: Smooth 130 lb.
Invitati on – LX59657Z | Price Group: L5
Recepti on Card – LXR59657Z | Price Group: CLR10
Response Card – LXE59657Z | Price Group: CLE10



Hand-drawn Lines

Invitati on Features
Ink: Slate / Taupe Lett erpress Ink
Fonts: Brunella Script / Adobe Garamond Pro
Paper: 100% Cott on 220 lb.

Invitati on – LX59552
Price Group: LP1 + 2-Color Lett erpress

Recepti on Card – LXR59552
Price Group: LR1 + 2-Color Lett erpress

Response Card – LXE59552
Price Group: LE1 + 2-Color Lett erpress

40  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COMCARLSONCRAFT.COM



Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Black Raised Ink
Fonts: Liberty / Serlio
Paper: Smooth 130 lb.

Invitati on – LX59554
Price Group: L2

Recepti on Card – LXR59554
Price Group: CLR2

Response Card – LXE59554
Price Group: CLE2

LUXE COLLECTION  |  41   

Delicate Dot Border 



Flowered Frame

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Berry Raised Ink
Fonts: Piranesi Italic / Copperplate 
Gothic 32 BC
Paper: Smooth 130 lb.

Invitati on – LX59553
Price Group: L3

Recepti on Card – LXR59553   
Price Group: CLR2

Response Card – LXE59553
Price Group: CLE2

42  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM



LUXE COLLECTION  |  43   

Floral FancyInvitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Silver Raised Ink | Fonts: Sydney Regular / Engravure / Futura Light
Wrap Paper: Translucent Smooth 41 lb.
Invitati on Paper: Smooth 130 lb. | Invitati on with Wrap and Ribbon
LXN59575WH – White | Price Group: L25
LXN59575EC – Ecru | Price Group: L25 (See Ecru Suite Online)
Recepti on Card – LXR59575  | Price Group: CLR1
Response Card – LXE59575 | Price Group: CLE1
For assembly service, see Assembly C on page 96.



Capti vati ngly Sculptured

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Silver Foil
Fonts: Engravure / Copperplate Gothic 
32 BC / Brunella Script
Pocket Paper: Gold Shimmer 105 lb.
Invitati on Paper: Ecru Smooth 130 lb.

Invitati on – LXN59603
Price Group: L50 + 1-Color Foil
(See White Suite Online)

Recepti on Card – LXR59603
Price Group: CLR2 + 1-Color Foil

Response Card – LXE59603
Price Group: CLE2 + 1-Color Foil

For assembly service, see Assembly G 
on page 96.

44  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM



TREND COLLECTION  |  45   

WHITE OR ECRU 
SHIMMER

105 LB.

WHITE OR ECRU 
TEXTURE
110 LB.

WHITE OR ECRU 
SMOOTH
130 LB.

ULTRAWHITE 
SUPERFINE EGGSHELL

120 LB.

Contemporary clients will commit to these chic designs featuring colorful 
mix-and-match papers and custom elements. Backers, pockets, tabs, and 

Euro-fl ap envelope liners provide a modern touch. 
New for spring!  Check out the White Ink invitati on line 

featured on pages 74-79.

Trend Paper Stocks
The Trend Collecti on off ers fi ve diff erent paper stocks.

Trend Invitati on Size and Envelopes
Trend sizes vary depending on the layering opti on selected. Invitati on only is A7 (5" x 7"). 
Invitati on with backer is 413⁄16" x 613⁄16" and/or with pocket (5" x 7"). All invitati ons include a 

white or ecru Euro-fl ap outer envelope.

Trend

WHITE OR ECRU 
SMOOTH
115 LB. 



  

Trim Opti ons
Dress up the design with a stylish trim opti on. 

A new shape can create a brand-new look and feel 
for the invitati on, response card or recepti on card. 
Trim upgrades can only be applied to invitati ons 

that are not paired with a backer or pocket. 

 SQUARE ROUNDED CORNERS CREST TICKET SCALLOP

Trim: Invitati on suites 
with trim opti ons.

46  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Trend Invitati on Opti ons

Printed Envelope Liners
Every invitati on suite in the Trend Collecti on (excluding the white ink invitati ons) off ers a coordinati ng envelope liner, 
but you can mix and match any envelope liner with most Trend invitati ons for a custom designer look. You can even 

change the artwork color on some envelope liners (go online to see which liners off er artwork color opti ons).



  

TREND COLLECTION  |  47   

Artwork Colors
Choose your ink color(s) to customize the artwork elements on the Trend Collecti on invitati ons that 
feature this icon. See page 92 for ink colors.

Foil Colors 
Choose your foil color to 
customize the foil design 
elements on the Trend 
Collecti on invitati ons that 
feature this icon. See page 94 
for foil colors.

Invitati on Color Opti ons
From bright and vibrant to soft  and muted, your wedding colors help set the mood of your special day. 

Many of our Trend invitati ons feature your choice of color opti ons either on the artwork or on the 
foiling details. Look for these icons:

Trend Invitati on Opti ons



48  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Layering Opti ons

LUXURIOUS LAYERING
Mix and match fabulous paper choices to create the perfect 

look for your invitati on.  Several layering variati ons are 
featured throughout pages 50-73 to inspire you.

You can choose:
 • Invitati on Only
 • Invitati on + Backer
 • Invitati on + Pocket
 • Invitati on + Pocket + Tab
 • Invitati on + Pocket + Tab + Tab Backer 
 • Invitati on + Backer + Pocket
 • Invitati on + Backer + Pocket + Tab
 • Invitati on + Backer + Pocket + Tab + Tab Backer

See all layering opti ons online. Simply enter the invitati on 
name in the search bar at carlsoncraft products.com

For pricing and ordering informati on, see page 97.
For assembly services, see page 96.



TREND COLLECTION  |  49   

Pastel Coral 
Shimmer

Rose Gold 
Glitt er

Gold 
Shimmer

Gold Glitt er

Mocha 
Shimmer

Silver 
Shimmer

Silver
Glitt er

Black 
Shimmer

Black

Navy
Shimmer

Hunter Claret Berry

Purple 
Shimmer

Navy

Invitati on Backer and Tab Backer Colors
Invitati on Backer Size: 413⁄16" x 613⁄16" • Tab Backer Size: 31⁄4" x 2"

Gold 
Shimmer

Mocha 
Shimmer 

Silver 
Shimmer

Black 
Shimmer

Black

Navy
Shimmer

Hunter Berry

Purple 
Shimmer

Navy

Gatefold and Classic Pocket Colors
Pocket Size: 5" x 7" folded

Invitati on Backer 

Tab Backer

++

Classic Pocket or Gatefold Pocket

+

Classic Pocket or Gatefold Pocket

+

Classic Pocket or Gatefold PocketClassic Pocket or Gatefold PocketClassic Pocket or Gatefold PocketClassic Pocket or Gatefold PocketClassic Pocket or Gatefold PocketInvitati on Backer 

+

Tab Backer

Layering Opti ons



50  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Black Flat Ink / Gold Foil
Fonts: Kabel Book / Trump Mediaeval
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitati on – TR59692D 
Price Group: T4

Envelope Liner – TR59692EL
Price Group: TX11

Recepti on Card – TRR59692
Price Group: TR13

Response Card – TRE59692
Price Group: TE13

Deco Dots and Lines



Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Black Flat Ink / Gold Foil
Fonts: Kabel Book / Trump Mediaeval
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitati on – TR59692D 
Price Group: T4

Envelope Liner – TR59692EL
Price Group: TX11

Recepti on Card – TRR59692
Price Group: TR13

Response Card – TRE59692
Price Group: TE13

TREND COLLECTION  |  51   

Invitati on Features
Ink: Black Flat Ink
Fonts: Futura Light / Futura Medium
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.
Trim: Crest

Invitati on – TR59687D
Price Group: T3 + Trim

Envelope Liner – TR59687EL
Price Group: TX11

Recepti on Card – TRR59687
Price Group: TR12 

Response Card – TRE59687
Price Group: TE12

Bloom Bright



52  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Gold / Hunter Raised Ink
Fonts: Engravure / Futura Light / 
Brunella Script
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitati on – TR59704D
Price Group: T1 + 2-Color Ink

Envelope Liner – TR59704EL
Price Group: TX11 

Recepti on Card – TRR59704
Price Group: CLR1 + 2-Color Ink

Response Card – TRE59704
Price Group: CLE1 + 2-Color Ink

Canopy of Leaves



TREND COLLECTION  |  53   

Alluring RosesInvitati on Features
Ink/Foil: White Flat Ink / Gold Foil
Fonts: Avant Garde / Goudy Oldstyle
Paper: Smooth 115 lb.
Invitati on – TR59690D  | Price Group: T4
Envelope Liner – TR59690EL | Price Group: TX11
Recepti on Card – TRR59690 | Price Group: TR13
Response Card – TRE59690 | Price Group: TE13



54  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Hunter Flat Ink / Gold Foil
Fonts: Bodoni LT Pro Book / Baskerville
Paper: Smooth 115 lb.

Invitati on – TR59696D 
Price Group: T5

Envelope Liner – TR59696EL
Price Group: TX11

Recepti on Card – TRR59696
Price Group: TR12

Response Card – TRE59696
Price Group: TE13

Watercolor Diamond



TREND COLLECTION  |  55   

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: White Flat Ink / Gold Foil
Fonts: Engravers Gothic / Futura Light / 
Mrs. Blackfort
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitati on – TR59684D
Price Group: T4

Envelope Liner – TR59684EL
Price Group: TX11

Recepti on Card – TRR59684
Price Group: TR13 

Response Card – TRE59684
Price Group: TE13

Botanical Grandeur

Art: FC
square corner - back

59684FC.indd   3 9/13/19   12:56 PM



56  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM56 |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Copper Foil
Fonts: Copperplate Gothic 29 BC / 
Melika Lett er Bold
Paper: Smooth 115 lb.

Invitati on – TR59703D 
Price Group: T1 + 1-Color Foil

Envelope Liner – TR59703EL
Price Group: TX11

Recepti on Card – TRR59703
Price Group: CLR1 + 1-Color Foil

Response Card – TRE59703
Price Group: CLE1 + 1-Color Foil

Dott ed Garland



TREND COLLECTION  |  57   

Exquisite Ferns

All ’n One Features
Ink: Pewter Flat Ink 
Fonts: Futura Light
Paper: Smooth 115 lb.
All ’n One – TR59701  | Price Group: T2



58  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Invitati on Features
Ink: Pewter / Sky Flat Ink
Fonts: Vermandois / Quick Death Regular
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitati on – TR59699D 
Price Group: T4

Envelope Liner – TR59699EL
Price Group: TX11

Recepti on Card – TRR59699
Price Group: TR12

Response Card – TRE59699
Price Group: TE12

Geometric Triangles



TREND COLLECTION  |  59   

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Silver Raised Ink / Cool Blue Foil
Fonts: Bodoni LT Pro Book Italic / 
Bodoni LT Pro Book
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitati on – TR59752D
Price Group: T6

Envelope Liner – TR59752EL
Price Group: TX11

Recepti on Card – TRR59752
Price Group: CLR14 

Response Card – TRE59752
Price Group: CLE14

Borderline



60  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Slate / Plati num Flat Ink /
Gold Foil
Fonts: Cinzel Regular / Brunella Script
Paper: White Texture 110 lb.

Invitati on – TR59691D
Price Group: T5

Envelope Liner – TR59691EL
Price Group: TX11

Recepti on Card – TRR59691
Price Group: TR12

Response Card – TRE59691
Price Group: TE12

Brushed Watercolor



TREND COLLECTION  |  61   

Botanic Beauty

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Pewter Flat Ink / Gold Foil
Fonts: Copperplate Gothic 29 BC / Madina Clean
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.
Invitati on – TR59689D  | Price Group: T5
Envelope Liner – TR59689EL | Price Group: TX11
Recepti on Card – TRR59689 | Price Group: TR13
Response Card – TRE59689 | Price Group: TE13
For assembly service, see Assembly G on page 96.  

GET THE LOOK!
Add a pocket,

tab or printed liner.
See pages 48-49 
for layer opti ons.



62  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Pastel Coral Flat Ink / Gold Foil
Fonts: Bodoni LT Pro Book / Bodoni LT 
Pro Book Italic
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitati on – TR59193D 
Price Group: T5

Envelope Liner – TR59193EL
Price Group: TX11

Recepti on Card – TRR59193
Price Group: TR12

Response Card – TRE59193
Price Group: TE12

Welcoming Day



TREND COLLECTION  |  63   

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: White / Midnight Flat Ink /
Rose Gold Foil
Fonts: Bickley Script / Bodoni LT Pro Book
Paper: Smooth 115 lb.

Invitati on – TR59683D
Price Group: T4

Envelope Liner – TR59683EL
Price Group: TX11

Recepti on Card – TRR59683
Price Group: TR13 

Response Card – TRE59683
Price Group: TE13

Decorati ve Floral Border



64  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM64 |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Black Raised Ink / Gold Foil
Fonts: Dutch Roman / Brunella Script
Paper: Smooth 115 lb.

Invitati on – TR59705D 
Price Group: T6

Envelope Liner – TR59705EL
Price Group: TX11

Recepti on Card – TRR59705
Price Group: CLR14

Response Card – TRE59705
Price Group: CLE14

Deco Expressions



TREND COLLECTION  |  65   

Pastel RosesInvitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Pewter Flat Ink /Gold Foil
Fonts: Futura Light  / Brunella Script
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.
Invitati on – TR59685D  | Price Group: T5
Envelope Liner – TR59685EL | Price Group: TX11
Recepti on Card – TRR59685 | Price Group: TR13
Response Card – TRE59685 | Price Group: TE13

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Black Raised Ink / Gold Foil
Fonts: Dutch Roman / Brunella Script
Paper: Smooth 115 lb.

Invitati on – TR59705D 
Price Group: T6

Envelope Liner – TR59705EL
Price Group: TX11

Recepti on Card – TRR59705
Price Group: CLR14

Response Card – TRE59705
Price Group: CLE14



Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: White / Steel Flat Ink / 
Rose Gold Foil
Fonts: Kabel Book
Paper: Smooth 115 lb.

Invitati on – TR59693D
Price Group: T4

Envelope Liner – TR59693EL
Price Group: TX11

Recepti on Card – TRR59693
Price Group: TR12

Response Card – TRE59693
Price Group: TE12

66  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Large Ampersand



TREND COLLECTION  |  67   

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Black Raised Ink / Gold Foil
Fonts: Belluccia / Serlio
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitati on – TR59706D
Price Group: T6

Envelope Liner – TR59706EL
Price Group: TX11

Recepti on Card – TRR59706
Price Group: CLR14 

Response Card – TRE59706
Price Group: CLE14

Geo Lined Frame



68  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM68 |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Invitati on Features
Ink: Black Flat Ink
Fonts: Baskerville  / Vermandois 
Paper: Smooth 115 lb.

Invitati on – TR59686D 
Price Group: T3

Envelope Liner – TR59686EL
Price Group: TX11

Recepti on Card – TRR59686
Price Group: TR12

Response Card – TRE59686
Price Group: TE12

Circle of Leaves



TREND COLLECTION  |  69   

Flowered Surround

Seal ’n Send™ Features
Ink: Black Flat Ink 
Fonts: Bodoni LT Pro Book
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.
Seal ’n Send – TR59688  | Price Group: T2 



70  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Invitati on Features
Ink: Black Flat Ink
Fonts: Bodoni LT Pro Book Italic /
Avant Garde / Bodoni LT Pro Book
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.
Trim: Rounded Corners

Invitati on – TR59697D
Price Group: T3 + Trim

Envelope Liner – TR59697EL
Price Group: TX11

Recepti on Card – TRR59697
Price Group: TR12

Response Card – TRE59697
Price Group: TE12

At Long Last



TREND COLLECTION  |  71   

Foil Surround

TREND COLLECTION  |  71   

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: White / Plum Flat Ink / Silver Foil
Fonts: Bombshell / Copperplate Gothic 
32 BC  
Paper: Smooth 115 lb.

Invitati on – TR59694D
Price Group: T4

Envelope Liner – TR59694EL
Price Group: TX11

Recepti on Card – TRR59694
Price Group: TR13

Response Card – TRE59694
Price Group: TE13



72  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM72 |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Hunter Raised Ink
Fonts: Taylor Script Swash / Burin Sans / Engravure
Paper: Smooth 115 lb.

Invitati on – TR59698D 
Price Group: T1

Envelope Liner – TR59698EL
Price Group: TX11

Recepti on Card – TRR59698
Price Group: CLR1

Response Card – TRE59698
Price Group: CLE1

Initi ally Loved



TREND COLLECTION  |  73   

Cascading Vine

Invitati on Features
Ink/Foil: Black Flat Ink / Gold Foil
Fonts: Goudy Oldstyle / Bombshell 
Paper: Smooth 115 lb.
Invitati on – TR59682D  | Price Group: T5 
Recepti on Card – TRR59682 | Price Group: TR12
Response Card – TRE59682 | Price Group: TE12
For assembly service, see Assembly L on page 96.  
  

GET THE LOOK!
Add a pocket, backer,
tab or printed liner.
See pages 48-49 
for layer opti ons.



74  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

WHITE INK 
INVITATIONS

Crisp. Clear. Smooth.
The look of fresh white ink on richly colored, high-quality 

paper is absolutely striking. This new line of invitati ons off ers 
four disti nct suites complete with coordinati ng envelopes, 

which are also available with white ink printi ng.



TREND COLLECTION  |  75   

White Ink Invitati on Paper & Envelope Opti ons
Like all Trend Collecti on invitati ons, you can mix and match paper choices to create 

the perfect look. See invitati on, backer and envelope color opti ons below.

BlackBlack SlateSlate SteelSteel

NavyNavy CarmineCarmine Old RoseOld Rose

Matcha TeaMatcha Tea MochaMochaWhite
(Available as a blank backer only.)



76  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Invitati on Features
Ink: White Ink Only
Fonts: Futura Medium / Bodoni LT Pro Book 
Italic / Bodoni LT Pro Book / Melika Lett er Bold
Invitati on Paper: Old Rose

Invitati on – TR59707D
Price Group: T7

Envelope: Slate Euro Flap
Price Groups: ENVP + ENVLPS

Recepti on Card – TRR59707
Price Group: TR14

Response Card – TRE59707
Price Group: TE14

Blossoming Border



Edged Wedding

TREND COLLECTION  |  77   

Invitati on Features
Ink: White Ink Only
Fonts: Bodoni LT Pro Book / Brunella Script
Invitati on Paper: Black
Backer: White

Invitati on – TRN59708C
Price Group: T7

Envelope: Black Euro Flap
Price Groups: ENVP + ENVLPS

Recepti on Card – TRR59708
Price Group: TR14

Response Card – TRE59708
Price Group: TE14

For assembly service, see Assembly C on page 96.  



78  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Invitati on Features
Ink: White Ink Only
Fonts: Bodoni LT Pro Book / Belluccia
Invitati on Paper: Matcha Tea
Backer: Mocha

Invitati on – TRN59702C
Price Group: T7

Envelope: Matcha Tea Euro Flap
Price Groups: ENVP + ENVLPS

Recepti on Card – TRR59702
Price Group: TR14

Response Card – TRE59702
Price Group: TE14

For assembly service, see Assembly C on page 96.  

Whimsical Sprigs



TREND COLLECTION  |  79   

Invitati on Features
Ink: White Ink Only
Fonts: Bodoni LT Pro Book / Sydney Regular
Invitati on Paper: Navy

Invitati on – TR59578D
Price Group: T7

Envelope: Carmine Euro Flap 
Price Groups: ENVP + ENVLPS

Recepti on Card – TRR59578
Price Group: TR14

Response Card – TRE59578
Price Group: TE14

Typography Expression



Save the Dates

80  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

We selected some of our favorite Save the Date designs to complement 
the new Collections invitations. See all Save the Date designs at 
carlsoncraftproducts.com/savethedates.

Colorful Date | Digital
TWS59139

Watercolor Splotch | Digital
TWS59203

Blooming Date  | Digital
TWS59141

Modern Day | Digital
TWS59201

See page 95 for pricing.



SAVE THE DATES  |  81   

Save the Dates

Finally Forever | Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil
(Foil 1-side)
TWS59228

Finally Forever | Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil

Classic Day | Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil
(Foil 1-side)
TWS59142

Adventure Time | Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil
(Foil 1-side)
TWS59229

Yes!  | Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil
(Foil 2-sides)
TWS59210

Yes!  | Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil

CHOOSE FROM 
3 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2

Magnet – A2

See page 95 for pricing.



Save the Dates

82  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Simple Date | Digital
TWS59161

Colorful Botanicals | Digital 
TWS59140

You + Me | Digital
TWS59205

You + Me | Digital

Classically Modern | Digital 
TWS59202

Classically Modern | Digital 

See page 95 for pricing. CHOOSE FROM 
3 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2

Magnet – A2



SAVE THE DATES  |  83   

Save the Dates

Shining Border | Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil
(Foil 2-sides)
TWS59212 Geometric Date | Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil

(Foil 1-side)
TWS59215

Gleaming Date | Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil
(Foil 1-side)
TWS59208

Gleaming Date | Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil

Enchanted Botanicals | Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil
(Foil 2-sides) 
TWS59218

Enhanced 
Raised Foil 
close up

See page 95 for pricing.



84  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Almibar

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Abel Cursive

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Adios Script
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Alice

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Amazone
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonAritus D
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo 
Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0  &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonAvalon
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0  &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonBelluccia

Script Fonts
Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonBombshell

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt 
Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Bickley Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx 
Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonBookeyed Suzanne
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Brunella Script
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Byron Medium

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Cancellaresca Script 

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Carolyna
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Cezanne

Script Fonts



FONTS  |  85   

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

English

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Citadel Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Copper Regular
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Dancing Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Duet Regular

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Edwardian

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Flemish Script

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Fine Hand

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonBombshell

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt 
Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Bickley Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx 
Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonBookeyed Suzanne
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Brunella Script
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Byron Medium

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Cancellaresca Script 

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Carolyna
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Cezanne

Script Fonts



86  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Grimshaw

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Good Vibrations

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Isadora

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Liorah

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonLiberty

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Madina Clean

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Madina Script Regular

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Florentine Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Marmalade
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Marnie

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Mrs. Blackfort

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Nuptial Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt 
Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Park Avenue

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Penfield

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

MeaCulpa
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Melika Letter Bold



FONTS  |  87   

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Marmalade
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Marnie

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Mrs. Blackfort

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Nuptial Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt 
Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Park Avenue

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Penfield

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

MeaCulpa
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Melika Letter Bold

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 

Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Slim Tony Regular

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Petras Script
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Piranesi Italic
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Shelley Andante

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo 
Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Shelley Volante

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Sincerely

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo 
Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Sloop Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Snell Roundhand

Script Fonts



88  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 

Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Slim Tony Regular

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Petras Script
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Piranesi Italic
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Shelley Andante

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo 
Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Shelley Volante

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Sincerely

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo 
Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Sloop Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Snell Roundhand

Script Fonts

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Sydney Regular
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 

Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Taylor Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

AT Venetian Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Zapf Chancery BT Light Italic

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj K k Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww 
Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonVermandois
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Wedding Text

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn 
Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Taylor Script Swash

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Splendid Script

Serif Fonts
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Adobe Garamond Pro

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff  Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Baskerville

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Bernhard Modern Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Caslon

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Cinzel Regular

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Bodoni LT Pro Book

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Bodoni LT Pro Book Italic

Serif Fonts

Chevalier
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R 
S T U V W X Y Z 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Antique Roman



FONTS  |  89   

Serif Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Adobe Garamond Pro

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff  Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Baskerville

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Bernhard Modern Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Caslon

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Cinzel Regular

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Bodoni LT Pro Book

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Bodoni LT Pro Book Italic

Serif Fonts

Chevalier
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R 
S T U V W X Y Z 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Antique Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Dutch Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Engravers Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Engravure

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Goudy Oldstyle

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Florens

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Copperplate Gothic 29 BC

Serif Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Copperplate Gothic 32 BC

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Clearface



90  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Serif Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

New Baskerville Small Caps

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Poor Richard

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Serlio

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S 
T U V W X Y Z 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Trajan

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Trump Mediaeval

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

University Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Korinna

Serif Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Handle Oldstyle

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Sackers Light Classic

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Dutch Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Engravers Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Engravure

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Goudy Oldstyle

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Florens

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Copperplate Gothic 29 BC

Serif Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Copperplate Gothic 32 BC

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Clearface

Sans Serif Fonts
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Avant Garde

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Baker Signet

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Burin Sans

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Engravers Gothic

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Futura Light

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Futura Medium

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Grotesque Regular

Sans Serif Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Kabel Book



FONTS  |  91   

Sans Serif Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Avant Garde

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Baker Signet

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Burin Sans

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Engravers Gothic

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Futura Light

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Futura Medium

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Grotesque Regular

Sans Serif Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Kabel Book

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonParisian
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Quick Death Regular

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Lemonade

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt 

Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Squire Plain

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S 
T U V W X Y Z 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Sydney Sans serif regular

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Quick Death Thin

Sans Serif Fonts



Periwinkle

Midnight

Blue

Navy

Fuchsia

Velvet

Pink

Rosewood

Coral

Ginger

TealNU

Marine

Aqua

LagoonNU

Hunter

Green

Emerald

Sage

Olive

Claret

Lavender

VioletNU

Hydrangea

Granny AppleNU

Marigold

Orange

Peach Bloom

Mango

Spring

Sky

Radiant Orchid

Bordeaux

Pear

Pastel Coral

Tango

Moss

AquariumNU

Grapevine

Wine

Cherry Mint

Winter Lake

Flat Ink Colors

Steel

Ecru

Pewter

Champagne

White

Platinum

Slate

Black

Mocha

TaupeNU

Brass

Timber

Mulberry

Raisin

Plum

92  |   FLAT INK COLORS



Emerald PassionPink

Aqua Gold*Ginger

Lagoon Raisin*Rosewood

Teal Mocha*Coral

Red VioletSage*

 Fuchsia LavenderHunter*

Claret* Midnight* Black*Green

Marine CopperMango 

Blue Slate*Marigold

Silver*SkyGranny Apple

Periwinkle Taupe*Orange

Raised, Letterpress & Engraved Ink Colors

Olive Navy Grey*Berry*

Raised only

*Colors available for Engraved Ink invitations.
We have done our best to accurately represent each color, but please note that colors may vary slightly 

depending on print process and paper.

RAISED, LETTERPRESS AND ENGRAVED INK COLORS  |  93   



Wine

Rose Gold

Teal

Violet

Red

Pink

Royal 

Copper

Gold

Passion

White Matt e

Black Matt e

Blue

Ecru Matt e

Hunter

Silver

Sage

Gold Glitt er

Silver Glitt er

Cool Blue

Foil Colors

94  |   FOIL COLORS

Gold Silver

Enhanced Raised Foil Colors

Gold Matte Silver Matte



  |  95   

Envelope imprinting is a beautiful finishing 
touch to complement your invitation suite 
and impress your guests.
 
Return Address Printing – Your return 
address is printed on the back envelope 
flap in either ink or foil.
 
Personalized Printing – Your guests’ 
names and/or addresses are imprinted 
on the inner or outer envelopes, or both! 
Simply upload your guest list and choose 
an ink color.
 
See page 96 for pricing details.

Envelope Imprinting

Save the Date Pricing
Save the Dates include white Euro-flap envelopes and offer three formats. Large cards feature double-sided 

printing or foiling. Large card item numbers are referenced on pages 80-83. To order a small card or magnet, add 
the letters “SM” to the end of the large card item number. When ordering online, please note that the magnet 

format is an upgrade option to the small card. 

Please verify all pricing online. Pricing subject to change.

Digital 60.90 93.90 126.90 159.90 30.00
Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil (1-side foil) 68.40 108.90 149.40 189.90 37.50
Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil (2-sides foil) 71.90 115.90 159.90 203.90 41.00

 Price Group 25 50 75 100 Add’l 25

A7 Cards (Large Card 5" x 7")

A2 Cards (Small Card 51⁄2" x 41⁄4")

Digital 55.90 85.90 106.90 127.90 29.00
Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil (1-side foil) 63.40 100.90 129.40 157.90 36.50

  Digital   67.15 108.40 140.65 172.90 40.25
  Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil (1-side foil) 74.65 123.40 163.15 202.90 47.75

A2 Magnets (51⁄2" x 41⁄4")



Invitation Pricing

96  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

 Return Envelope - Ink Imprinting  25.00 28.00 33.00 38.00 43.30 48.60 5.30 .08 ea.
 List Personalization Services - Ink Imprinting 25.00 50.00 75.00 100.00 125.00 150.00 25.00 n/a
 Assembly C  20.00 40.00 60.00 80.00 100.00 120.00 20.00 n/a
 Assembly G  45.00 90.00 135.00 180.00 225.00 270.00 45.00 n/a
 Assembly L  75.00 150.00 225.00 300.00 375.00 450.00 75.00 n/a

Additional Services for Collections
         Print  Upgrade 
    Service  25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Foil

Classic Collection

Raised Ink

 C2 160.40 180.90 201.40 221.90 272.10 322.30 50.20 +60.00 +55.00
 C3 171.60 193.70 215.80 237.90 291.70 345.50 53.80 +60.00 +55.00
 C4 182.80 206.50 230.20 253.90 311.30 368.70 57.40 +60.00 +55.00
 C5 194.00 219.30 244.60 269.90 330.90 391.90 61.00 +60.00 +55.00

Raised Ink and Foil

 C6 245.40 265.90 286.40 306.90 357.10 407.30 50.20 n/a n/a

Luxe Collection
          2-Color 1-Color
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Raised Ink Foil

Print Upgrades | Flat Fee

Raised Ink

 L2 184.20 208.10 232.00 255.90 313.80 371.70 57.90 +60.00 +55.00
 L3 207.30 234.50 261.70 288.90 354.20 419.50 65.30 +60.00 +55.00
  L6 181.95 221.60 261.25 300.90 370.55 440.20 69.65 +60.00 +55.00
   L20   302.20 340.10 378.00 415.90 509.80 603.70 93.90 +60.00 +55.00
    L25   336.70 377.10 417.50 457.90 561.80 665.70 103.90 +60.00 +55.00
   L40   401.20 451.10 501.00 550.90 675.80 800.70 124.90 +60.00 +55.00
    L50  398.70 451.10 503.50 555.90 681.30 806.70 125.40 +60.00 +55.00
    L60   503.70 571.10 638.50 705.90 864.80  1023.70 158.90 +60.00 +55.00

Raised Ink and Foil

 L4 248.20 269.10 290.00 310.90 362.00 413.10 51.10 n/a n/a

Letterpress

 LP1 481.50 550.30 619.10 687.90 842.70 997.50 154.80 +100.00 n/a
 LP2 559.90 639.90 719.90 799.90 979.90 1159.90 180.00 +100.00 n/a

Letterpress and Foil

 LP3 644.90 724.90 804.90 884.90 1064.90 1244.90 180.00 n/a n/a

          2-Color 1-Color
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Raised Ink Foil

Print Upgrades | Flat Fee

2-Color
Letterpress

Adds a second
raised ink

Replaces 1-color
raised ink

Adds a second
raised ink

Replaces 1-color
raised ink

1-Color
Foil

Adds a second
letterpress ink

 L5 417.80 477.50 537.20 596.90 731.20 865.50 134.30 +100.00 n/a

Foil

 C9 226.60 248.70 270.80 292.90 346.70 400.50 53.80 n/a n/a

Engraved

Please verify all pricing online. Pricing subject to change.



Invitation Pricing

PRICING  |  97   

Trend Layering & Assembly

 Invitation only TR59686D - Item number ends in D n/a
 Invitation  + Backer TRN59686C - Add N after TR + C  to end C
 Invitation + Pocket TRN59686B - Add N after TR + B  to end G
 Invitation + Backer + Pocket TRN59686A - Add N after TR + A  to end L

   Layering Options Item Number Assembly Service 

Trend Layering Options
You can choose:

 • Invitation Only
 • Invitation + Backer
 • Invitation + Pocket
 • Invitation + Pocket + Tab
 •  Invitation + Pocket + Tab + Tab Backer
 • Invitation + Backer + Pocket
 • Invitation + Backer + Pocket + Tab
 •  Invitation + Backer + Pocket + Tab +  

Tab Backer

Trend Collection

          Texture   Shimmer
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 110 lb.  105 lb.

Paper Upgrades | Each
Trim

Upgrade
Each

  Seal 'n Send  91.90 118.90 145.90 172.90 212.10 251.30 39.20 0.24 ea. n/a 0.32 ea. n/a

  Invitation 99.90 127.90 155.90 183.90 224.90 265.90 41.00 0.10 ea. 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.30 ea.
  Invitation + Backer 112.90 153.90 194.90 235.90 289.90 343.90 54.00 0.10 ea. 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. n/a 
  Invitation + Pocket 137.40 202.90 268.40 333.90 412.40 490.90 78.50 0.10 ea. 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. n/a 
  Invitation + Backer + Pocket 150.40 228.90 307.40 385.90 477.40 568.90 91.50 0.10 ea. 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. n/a   

  Invitation 107.40 142.90 178.40 213.90 262.40 310.90 48.50 0.10 ea. 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.30 ea.
  Invitation + Backer 120.40 168.90 217.40 265.90 327.40 388.90 61.50 0.10 ea. 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. n/a
  Invitation + Pocket 144.90 217.90 290.90 363.90 449.90 535.90 86.00 0.10 ea. 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. n/a
  Invitation + Backer + Pocket 157.90 243.90 329.90 415.90 514.90 613.90 99.00 0.10 ea. 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. n/a

  Invitation 127.40 162.90 198.40 233.90 282.40 330.90 48.50 0.10 ea. 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.30 ea.
  Invitation + Backer 140.40 188.90 237.40 285.90 347.40 408.90 61.50 0.10 ea. 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. n/a
  Invitation + Pocket 164.90 237.90 310.90 383.90 469.90 555.90 86.00 0.10 ea. 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. n/a
  Invitation + Backer + Pocket 177.90 263.90 349.90 435.90 534.90 633.90 99.00 0.10 ea. 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. n/a

T2 -  Flat Ink

T3 -  Flat Ink

T4 -  Flat Ink with Foil Design

T5 -  Flat Ink with Foil Personalization

  Invitation 100.20 112.10 124.00 135.90 166.80 197.70 30.90 +60.00 +55.00
  Invitation + Backer 113.20 138.10 163.00 187.90 231.80 275.70 43.90 +60.00 +55.00
  Invitation + Pocket 137.70 187.10 236.50 285.90 354.30 422.70 68.40 +60.00 +55.00
  Invitation + Backer + Pocket 150.70 213.10 275.50 337.90 419.30 500.70 81.40 +60.00 +55.00

          2-Color 1-Color
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Raised Ink Foil

Print Upgrades | Flat Fee

T1 -  Raised Ink
Adds a second

raised ink
Replaces 1-color

raised ink

Smooth
130 lb. or 
Superfine 

120 lb.

  Invitation 185.20 197.10 209.00 220.90 251.80 282.70 30.90    n/a n/a
  Invitation + Backer 198.20 223.10 248.00 272.90 316.80 360.70 43.90 n/a n/a
  Invitation + Pocket 222.70 272.10 321.50 370.90 439.30 507.70 68.40 n/a n/a
  Invitation + Backer + Pocket 235.70 298.10 360.50 422.90 504.30 585.70 81.40 n/a n/a

T6 -  Raised Ink and Foil

  Invitation 110.70 124.10 137.50 150.90 188.90 226.90 38.00    n/a n/a
  Invitation + Backer 123.70 150.10 176.50 202.90 253.90 304.90 51.00 n/a n/a

T7 -  White Ink



Enclosure Pricing
Classic & Luxe Collection

98  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

   CLR2 Reception Card 70.80 78.50 86.20 93.90 115.30 136.70 21.40 +60.00 +40.00
  CLE2 Response Card 81.30 90.50 99.70 108.90 133.70 158.50 24.80 +60.00 +40.00
  and Envelope

          2-Color 1-Color
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Raised Ink Foil

Print Upgrades | Flat Fee

Raised Ink Adds a second
raised ink

Replaces 1-color
raised ink

   CLR3 Reception Card 77.80 86.50 95.20 103.90 127.60 151.30 23.70 +60.00 +40.00
  CLE3 Response Card 88.30 98.50 108.70 118.90 146.00 173.10 27.10 +60.00 +40.00
  and Envelope

   CLR4 Reception Card 84.80 94.50 104.20 113.90 139.80 165.70 25.90 +60.00 +40.00
  CLE4 Response Card 95.30 106.50 117.70 128.90 158.20 187.50 29.30 +60.00 +40.00
  and Envelope

   CLR5 Reception Card 91.80 102.50 113.20 123.90 152.10 180.30 28.20 +60.00 +40.00
  CLE5 Response Card 102.30 114.50 126.70 138.90 170.50 202.10 31.60 +60.00 +40.00
  and Envelope

Raised Ink and Foil

   CLR6 Reception Card 140.80 148.50 156.20 163.90 185.30 206.70 21.40   n/a n/a  

 CLE6 Response Card 151.30 160.50 169.70 178.90 203.70 228.50 24.80 n/a n/a 
  and Envelope

Foil

   CLR9 Reception Card 117.80 126.50 135.20 143.90 167.60 191.30 23.70 n/a n/a
  CLE9 Response Card 128.30 138.50 148.70 158.90 186.00 213.10 27.10 n/a n/a
  and Envelope

2-Color
Letterpress

1-Color
Foil

Adds a second
letterpress inkLetterpress

   LR1 Reception Card 289.20 328.10 367.00 405.90 497.20 588.50 91.30 +100.00 n/a  

 LE1 Response Card 299.70 340.10 380.50 420.90 515.60 610.30 94.70 +100.00 n/a
  and Envelope

   LR2 Reception Card 331.20 377.10 423.00 468.90 574.40 679.90 105.50 +100.00 n/a
  LE2 Response Card 341.70 389.10 436.50 483.90 592.80 701.70 108.90 +100.00 n/a
  and Envelope

Engraved

   CLR10 Reception Card 250.70 284.10 317.50 350.90 430.20 509.50 79.30 +100.00 n/a
  CLE10 Response Card 261.20 296.10 331.00 365.90 448.50 531.10 82.60 +100.00 n/a
  and Envelope

2-Color
Engraved

1-Color
Foil

Adds a second
engraved ink

   CLR1 Reception Card 65.20 72.10 79.00 85.90 105.50 125.10 19.60 +60.00 +40.00
  CLE1 Response Card 75.70 84.10 92.50 100.90 123.90 146.90 23.00 +60.00 +40.00
  and Envelope

Please verify all pricing online. Pricing subject to change.



Enclosure, Tab and Tab + Backer Pricing

PRICING  |  99   

Trend Collection

Envelope Liner Pricing

   CLR1 Reception Card 65.20 72.10 79.00 85.90 105.50 125.10 19.60 +60.00 +40.00
  CLE1 Response Card 75.70 84.10 92.50 100.90 123.90 146.90 23.00 +60.00 +40.00
  and Envelope

          2-Color 1-Color
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Raised Ink Foil

Print Upgrades | Flat Fee

Raised Ink
Adds a second

raised ink
Replaces 1-color

raised ink

Flat Ink

          Texture   Shimmer
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 110 lb.  105 lb.

Paper Upgrades | Each
Trim

Upgrade
Each

Smooth
130 lb. or 
Superfine 

120 lb.

Flat Ink with Foil Design

   TX7 Tab 47.70 52.10 56.50 60.90 74.90 88.90 14.00    n/a +15.00
  TX8 Tab + Backer 54.70 59.10 63.50 67.90 82.90 97.90 15.00 n/a +15.00

    TR12 Reception Card  69.90 76.90 83.90 90.90 111.40 131.90 20.50 0.05 ea. 0.06 ea. 0.08 ea. 0.30 ea.    
   TE12 Response Card 78.90 87.70 96.40 105.90 129.90 153.90 24.00 0.05 ea. 0.06 ea. 0.08 ea. 0.30 ea.   
 and Envelope

    TR13 Reception Card  77.40 91.90 106.40 120.90 148.90 176.90 28.00 0.05 ea. 0.06 ea. 0.08 ea. 0.30 ea.    
   TE13 Response Card 86.40 102.70 118.90 135.90 167.40 198.90 31.50 0.05 ea. 0.06 ea. 0.08 ea. 0.30 ea.   
 and Envelope

     TX9 Tab  44.90 46.90 48.90 50.90 62.40 73.90 11.50 0.03 ea. 0.04 ea. 0.06 ea. n/a   
    TX10 Tab + Backer 51.90 53.90 55.90 57.90 70.40 82.90 12.50 0.03 ea. 0.04 ea. 0.06 ea. n/a  

Raised Ink and Foil

      CLR14 Reception Card 135.20 142.10 149.00 155.90 175.50 195.10 19.60   n/a n/a  

     CLE14 Response Card 145.70 154.10 162.50 170.90 193.90 216.90 23.00 n/a n/a 
  and Envelope

White Ink

     TR14 Reception Card 72.20 80.10 88.00 95.90 117.80 139.70 21.90   n/a n/a  

     TE14 Response Card 82.70 92.10 101.50 110.90 136.20 161.50 25.20 n/a n/a 
  and Envelope

     TX11 Envelope Liner 25.00 40.00 55.00 70.00 85.00 100.00 15.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a  

          Texture   Shimmer
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 110 lb.  105 lb.

Paper Upgrades | Each
Trim

Upgrade
Each

Smooth
130 lb. or 
Superfine 

120 lb.

Flat Ink



Order your presentati on kit today! 

We’ve married the collecti ons with 
a modern merchandising approach 

you and your clients will love. 

Every invitati on is featured on its 
own display page, and all invitati ons 
are housed inside strong, durable 

carriers called portf olios — perfect 
for transporti ng from shop to show 

and everywhere in between! 

Index
Alluring Roses 53
At Long Last 70
Black Bordered Elegance 13
Bloom Bright 51
Blossoming Border 76
Borderline 59
Botanic Beauty 61
Botanical Grandeur 55
Brushed Watercolor 60
Canopy of Leaves 52
Captivatingly Sculptured 44
Cascading Vine 73
Celestial Inspiration 25
Circle of Leaves 68
Classically Inspired 16
Contemporary Floral 23
Deco Dots and Lines 50
Deco Expressions 64 
Decorative Floral Border 63
Delicate Dot Border 41
Delicate Lace 37
Dotted Garland 56
Dotted Link 24

Edged Wedding 77
Elegant Sophistication 35
Embossed Diamond 12
Embossed Greenery 19
Exquisite Ferns 57
Feather Deckle 31
Fetching Fern 27
Filigree Swirls 6
Floral Bouquet 8
Floral Fancy 43
Floral Garden Sep ’n Send 9
Floral Pearl Feather Deckle 18
Flourish Inspiration 34
Flowered Frame 42
Flowered Surround 69
Foil Surround 71
Geo Lined Frame 67
Geometric Triangles 58
Glistening String Lights 20
Golden Impression 21
Hand-drawn Lines 40
Initially Loved 72
Lacy Emphasis 7

Large Ampersand 66
Navy Feather Deckle 5
Notable Border 36
Organic Deco Flare 14
Organic Diamond 10
Paisley Leaf 17
Pastel Roses 65
Patterned Splendor 11
Sculpted Rose 33
Simply Luxe 39 
Sophisticated Flourish 29
Stylish Feather Deckle 26
Stylishly Layered 38
Textured Radiance 28
Tropical Iridescence 22
Typography Expression 79
Watercolor Diamond 54
Welcoming Day 62
Whimsical Sprigs 78
Wispy Flowers 15
Wreath of Leaves 32

Get ready. Get inspired. Get excited. 

For informati on on becoming one of our preferred retailers, visit: 
carlsoncraft .com/partnerwithus

100  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM



CUSTOM PRINT   |  101   

Custom Print Services
You create. We craft.™

Didn’t find exactly what your client was looking for? 
No problem. As a leader in the print industry for more 

than 70 years, we can get your vision onto paper. 

Our Custom Print Service is a simple and user-
friendly tool for ordering your custom invitations, 

announcements, greeting cards, napkins and more. 

Our Papers: We know what papers work best for every print process. 
We carefully considered what designers want and have experimented 
with the papers we offer for proven performance.

Our Print Processes: We have perfected traditional-to-modern print 
processes to create beautiful, on trend stationery products. Take 
advantage of our wide range of print capabilities and create your own 
signature design with expert print. 

Digital | Foil | Thermography | Letterpress | Laser Cutting

Our Care Team: You can trust the experience and knowledge of our 
Customer Care Team to help make your vision come to life. With a fast 
turnaround time for quoting and minimum production quantities, we’re 
here to help support you. 

 Call Custom Quoting at 
866-860-6214 for more information.

Design
Let your creativity run wild and 

enjoy our expert selection of card 
types, sizes, folds and shapes.

Upload
Upload your finished art quickly 

and easily, and choose from a 
beautiful variety of papers.

Print and Ship
We bring your designs to life using 
state-of-the-art print technology 

and we ship orders fast!

Design Upload Print & Ship
Let your creativity run wild and 

enjoy our expert selection of card 
types, sizes, folds and shapes.

Upload your finished art quickly 
and easily, and choose from a 

beautiful variety of papers. 

We bring your designs to life using 
state-of-the-art print technology 

and we ship orders fast!

How It Works

Design Upload Print & Ship
Let your creativity run wild and 

enjoy our expert selection of card 
types, sizes, folds and shapes.

Upload your finished art quickly 
and easily, and choose from a 

beautiful variety of papers. 

We bring your designs to life using 
state-of-the-art print technology 

and we ship orders fast!

How It Works

Design Upload Print & Ship
Let your creativity run wild and 

enjoy our expert selection of card 
types, sizes, folds and shapes.

Upload your finished art quickly 
and easily, and choose from a 

beautiful variety of papers. 

We bring your designs to life using 
state-of-the-art print technology 

and we ship orders fast!

How It Works




	CollectionsCAT_pg1-5_2-20Hires
	CollectionsCAT-pg6-21_2-20Hires
	CollectionsCAT-pg22-29_2-20Hires
	CollectionsCAT-pg30-47_2-20Hires
	CollectionsCAT-pg48-65_2-20Hires
	CollectionsCAT-pg66-83_2-20Hires
	CollectionsCAT-pg84-102_2-20Hires

